
2021 Arkansas Educator Preparation Provider Quality Report; 
First-year Program Completers Employed in Arkansas Public Schools 

 
University % 

Employed 
in AR 
Public 
Schools 

2018-2019 
Completers 

Employed 
in Arkansas 
Public 
Schools 
2019-2020 

% 
Employed 
in AR 
Public 
Schools  

2019-2020 
Completers 

Employed 
in Arkansas 
Public 
Schools 
2020-2021 

% of 
Completers 
in AR 
Public 
Schools 

Employed 
in Arkansas 
Public 
Schools 
2021-2022 

% of 
Completers 
in AR 
Public 
Schools 

University 
of the 

Ozarks 

 
50% 

 
12 

 
10 

 
83% 

 
7 

 
6 

 
85.7% 

 
8 

 
88.8% 

Total 
for AR 

 
59.8% 

 
1698 

 
1029 

 
61% 

 
1789 

 
1099 

 
61% 

 
* 

 
* 

* Additional Arkansas data will be provided in May 2022 
 
 

2020-2021 Completers working in 2021-2022 
 

Student Gender Race Working in Education 
in Arkansas 

Working in 
Education NOT in 

Arkansas 

Unknown/Not 
Working 

1 F W X   

2 M W X   

3 M W X   

4 M W   Graduate School 

5 M W X   

6 M W X   

7 F W X   

8 F W X   

9 F H X   

 
 


