2021 Arkansas Educator Preparation Provider Quality Report; First-year Program Completers Employed in Arkansas Public Schools

University	% Employed in AR Public Schools	2018-2019 Completers	Employed in Arkansas Public Schools 2019-2020	% Employed in AR Public Schools	2019-2020 Completers	Employed in Arkansas Public Schools 2020-2021	% of Completers in AR Public Schools	Employed in Arkansas Public Schools 2021-2022	% of Completers in AR Public Schools
University of the Ozarks	50%	12	10	83%	7	6	85.7%	8	88.8%
Total for AR	59.8%	1698	1029	61%	1789	1099	61%	*	*

* Additional Arkansas data will be provided in May 2022

2020-2021 Completers working in 2021-2022

Student	Gender	Race	Working in Education in Arkansas	Working in Education <u>NOT</u> in Arkansas	Unknown/Not Working
1	F	W	Х		
2	М	W	Х		
3	М	W	Х		
4	М	W			Graduate School
5	М	W	Х		
6	М	W	Х		
7	F	W	Х		
8	F	W	Х		
9	F	Н	Х		